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JUNIOR WOMEN 
Start: Kisovec (1240 m) Length: 4,5 km 

Finish: Gradisce (1660 m) Ascent: 430 m 

Number of finishers: 51 Descent: 10 m 

Starting time: 10:00   

 

Rang Bib. Name YB Country Result 

1 316 CAN Yasemin 92 TUR 0:24:04 

2 317 DAG Burcu 91 TUR 0:24:42 

3 113 PANTHEON Adelaide 91 FRA 0:24:48 

4 229 WENG Heidi 91 NOR 0:25:25 

5 262 NEGRU Cristina 91 RUM 0:26:01 

6 288 EINFALT Lea 94 SLO 0:26:15 

7 129 BUCHANAN Catriona 91 GBR 0:26:26 

8 261 DRAGOMIR Denisa 92 RUM 0:26:30 

9 318 TARHAN Yagmur 91 TUR 0:26:34 

10 242 PALUCH Kamila 94 POL 0:26:39 

11 233 MUIR Ruby 91 NZL 0:26:42 

12 127 LAMBSON Becky 91 GBR 0:26:46 

13 13 HUMPHRY Bronwyn 92 AUS 0:26:49 

14 241 MACH Angelika 91 POL 0:27:12 

15 186 TITON Letizia 92 ITA 0:27:18 

16 90 KUBESOVA Petra 91 CZE 0:27:28 

17 25 MAIR Susanne 94 AUT 0:27:29 

18 343 VALENZUELA Hannah 93 USA 0:27:31 

19 144 COENEN Nora 91 GER 0:27:36 

20 270 OVSYANNIKOVA Faina 92 RUS 0:27:40 

21 114 REBOULET Margaux 91 FRA 0:27:43 

22 145 MAIER Michelle 91 GER 0:27:51 

23 92 BEROUSKOVA Katerina 91 CZE 0:27:53 

24 128 BAETSON Hannah 91 GBR 0:27:55 

25 185 MONDINO Cristina 91 ITA 0:28:02 

26 287 OBIDIC Kaja 91 SLO 0:28:09 

27 50 ZRNIC Selma 91 BIH 0:28:11 

28 187 ZUBANI Silvia 92 ITA 0:28:19 

29 168 DENNY Niamh 92 IRL 0:28:22 

30 91 ROSEMBERGOVA Michaela 93 CZE 0:28:44 

31 27 WALLNER Sophie 92 AUT 0:28:52 

32 167 MULLEN Catherina 92 IRL 0:28:55 

33 53 TRIFONOVA Teodora 94 BUL 0:28:58 

34 263 PANAET Adelina 93 RUM 0:29:01 

35 289 KOZJEK Katja 92 SLO 0:29:06 

36 272 BOGATYREVA Alexandra 93 RUS 0:29:09 
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37 26 MANDLBAUER Christina 94 AUT 0:29:34 

38 73 TOMAS Anda 93 CRO 0:29:37 

39 12 DONEGAN Laura Rose 93 AUS 0:29:44 

40 243 NIESCIOR Paulina 91 POL 0:30:01 

41 341 BERESFORD Laura 92 USA 0:30:06 

42 42 DECOCK Florence 92 BEL 0:30:33 

43 51 STITKOVAC Mirnesa 93 BIH 0:30:50 

44 169 CRONIN Sinead 92 IRL 0:31:14 

45 204 STOJCHEVSKA Marija 93 MKD 0:31:20 

46 75 SAJKO Jelena 93 CRO 0:31:22 

47 41 TRUYERS Goele 92 BEL 0:31:26 

48 271 ZERNOVA Natalia 92 RUS 0:32:16 

49 74 KONOPKA Paula 94 CRO 0:32:17 

50 154 VARADI Eniko 91 HUN 0:34:03 

51 342 JUMPER Hannah 93 USA 0:36:27 
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JUNIOR MEN 
Start: Primoz (700 m) Length: 8,5 km 

Finish: Gradisce (1660 m) Ascent: 1.035 m 

Number of finishers: 76 Descent: 75 m 

Starting time: 10:00   

 

Rang Bib. Name YB Country Result 

1 103 ANDEMICHAEL Yossief T. 92 ERI 0:42:30 

2 313 BOZKURT Ridvan 91 TUR 0:46:00 

3 38 JOLY Jente 91 BEL 0:46:29 

4 315 ULAS Ergin 92 TUR 0:46:59 

5 110 GRAS Michael 91 FRA 0:47:14 

6 123 GRIFFITHS Dewi 91 GBR 0:47:36 

7 237 BIERCZAK Maciej 91 POL 0:48:15 

8 143 PALZER Toni 93 GER 0:48:44 

9 141 ALRUAN Fabian 91 GER 0:49:03 

10 24 MATTLE Martin 91 AUT 0:49:07 

11 184 RUATTI Paolo 91 ITA 0:49:22 

12 183 FARCOZ Massimo 92 ITA 0:49:26 

13 111 GRAS Damien 91 FRA 0:49:36 

14 312 YILDIRIMCI Sebahattin 94 TUR 0:49:47 

15 302 LUSTENBERGER Daniel 92 SUI 0:49:48 

16 142 DORFER Matthias 93 GER 0:49:51 

17 258 GYORGY Szabolocs 92 RUM 0:50:04 

18 182 DEBIASI Andrea 91 ITA 0:50:12 

19 240 GRYCKO Tomasz 92 POL 0:50:27 

20 125 MORWOOD Joe 91 GBR 0:50:30 

21 303 SALAMIN Jean-Baptiste 93 SUI 0:50:33 

22 239 MATUSZCZAK Rafal 94 POL 0:50:34 

23 314 DAG Sonmez 93 TUR 0:50:55 

24 257 BOLDI Petru 91 RUM 0:50:59 

25 199 IBARRA Ricardo 93 MEX 0:51:03 

26 238 IWANIEC Mariusz 92 POL 0:51:08 

27 337 CAULKINS Chase 92 USA 0:51:09 

28 285 JEREB Urban 93 SLO 0:51:16 

29 86 KAMINSKI Petr 92 CZE 0:51:17 

30 268 LYALIKOV Nikolay 92 RUS 0:51:32 

31 124 HENDRY Alexander 91 GBR 0:51:35 

32 339 WELLS Cody 91 USA 0:51:37 

33 112 DEFONTAINE Pierre 92 FRA 0:51:39 

34 39 RIFFLART Simon 92 BEL 0:51:43 

35 8 BAYLEY David 92 AUS 0:51:49 

36 284 OBLAK Lenart 91 SLO 0:51:50 
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37 340 YORK Chris 91 USA 0:51:57 

38 87 FRUHAUF Petr 91 CZE 0:52:04 

39 89 STOCHL Jan 92 CZE 0:52:17 

40 283 MRAK Tibor 92 SLO 0:52:22 

41 338 PETERSEN Paul 92 USA 0:52:40 

42 266 ZVONAREV Sergey 93 RUS 0:52:46 

43 286 MIHELIC Luka 92 SLO 0:52:56 

44 52 TSVETANOV Tsvetan 91 BUL 0:52:57 

45 88 ONDRASEK Pavel 92 CZE 0:52:59 

46 23 BRUNNER David 92 AUT 0:53:03 

47 166 JENNINGS Emmet 91 IRL 0:53:10 

48 181 CAVALLAR Alex 91 ITA 0:53:14 

49 259 DAVID Ionut 91 RUM 0:53:58 

50 126 KALENBERG Michael 91 GBR 0:54:08 

51 11 NELSON Jordan 92 AUS 0:54:17 

52 10 BUCKINGHAM Ben 91 AUS 0:54:26 

53 9 DUFFUS Ben 92 AUS 0:54:45 

54 164 SPEIGHT James 92 IRL 0:55:04 

55 40 WILLEMS Bjorn 91 BEL 0:55:12 

56 260 STRIMBU Razvan 91 RUM 0:55:23 

57 165 EGAN James 92 IRL 0:55:29 

58 48 CICKO Aldin 91 BIH 0:56:37 

59 22 ASCHABER Christoph 91 AUT 0:56:50 

60 69 BALASKO Kresimir 91 CRO 0:57:31 

61 267 SIROTKIN Aleksandr 92 RUS 0:57:54 

62 152 URBAN Mate 92 HUN 0:58:07 

63 221 DIAZ Malik 91 MON 0:58:46 

64 203 STOJADINOVSKI Aleksandar 91 MKD 0:58:51 

65 46 STITKOVAC Jasmin 91 BIH 0:58:58 

66 301 HUNT Jeremy 92 SUI 0:59:52 

67 71 DELAS Petar 92 CRO 1:01:18 

68 47 VISCA Asim 92 BIH 1:01:34 

69 153 CAKO Balazs 92 HUN 1:01:49 

70 212 KOLIC Saldin 93 MNE 1:02:34 

71 49 BANDIC Tarik 91 BIH 1:02:59 

72 213 MEKIC Arben 92 MNE 1:03:00 

73 211 MASLOVARIC Milos 93 MNE 1:06:07 

74 1 BICI Kladji 92 ALB 1:15:05 

75 70 KRALJ Juraj 93 CRO 1:15:44 

76 72 BASIC Petar Bruno 92 CRO 1:15:46 

  269 AMINEV Aynur 91 RUS DNS 

  214 STAMATOVIC Milos 93 MNE DNS 
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JUNIOR MEN – TEAM RESULTS 

Rang. Country Total Runners Points 

BOZKURT Ridvan 2 

ULAS Ergin 4 

YILDIRIMCI Sebahattin 14 

1 TUR 20 

DAG Sonmez [ 23 ] 

PALZER Toni 8 

ALRUAN Fabian 9 

DORFER Matthias 16 

2 GER 33 

 [ ] 

RUATTI Paolo 11 

FARCOZ Massimo 12 

DEBIASI Andrea 18 

3 ITA 41 

CAVALLAR Alex [ 48 ] 

BIERCZAK Maciej 7 

GRYCKO Tomasz 19 

MATUSZCZAK Rafal 22 

4 POL 48 

IWANIEC Mariusz [ 26 ] 

GRAS Michael 5 

GRAS Damien 13 

DEFONTAINE Pierre 33 

5 FRA 51 

 [ ] 

GRIFFITHS Dewi 6 

MORWOOD Joe 20 

HENDRY Alexander 31 

6 GBR 57 

KALENBERG Michael [ 50 ] 

GYORGY Szabolocs 17 

BOLDI Petru 24 

DAVID Ionut 49 

7 RUM 90 

STRIMBU Razvan [ 56 ] 

JOLY Jente 3 

RIFFLART Simon 34 

WILLEMS Bjorn 55 

8 BEL 92 

 [ ] 

CAULKINS Chase 27 

WELLS Cody 32 

YORK Chris 37 

9 USA 96 

PETERSEN Paul [ 41 ] 

LUSTENBERGER Daniel 15 

SALAMIN Jean-Baptiste 21 

10 SUI 102 

HUNT Jeremy 66 
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 [ ] 

JEREB Urban 28 

OBLAK Lenart 36 

MRAK Tibor 40 

11 SLO 104 

MIHELIC Luka [ 43 ] 

KAMINSKI Petr 29 

FRUHAUF Petr 38 

STOCHL Jan 39 

12 CZE 106 

ONDRASEK Pavel [ 45 ] 

MATTLE Martin 10 

BRUNNER David 46 

ASCHABER Christoph 59 

13 AUT 115 

 [ ] 

LYALIKOV Nikolay 30 

ZVONAREV Sergey 42 

SIROTKIN Aleksandr 61 

14 RUS 133 

 [ ] 

BAYLEY David 35 

NELSON Jordan 51 

BUCKINGHAM Ben 52 

15 AUS 138 

DUFFUS Ben [ 53 ] 

JENNINGS Emmet 47 

SPEIGHT James 54 

EGAN James 57 

16 IRL 158 

 [ ] 

CICKO Aldin 58 

STITKOVAC Jasmin 65 

VISCA Asim 68 

17 BIH 191 

BANDIC Tarik [ 71 ] 

BALASKO Kresimir 60 

DELAS Petar 67 

KRALJ Juraj 75 

18 CRO 202 

BASIC Petar Bruno [ 76 ] 

KOLIC Saldin 70 

MEKIC Arben 72 

MASLOVARIC Milos 73 

19 MNE 215 

 [ ] 
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JUNIOR WOMEN – TEAM RESULTS 

Rang. Country Total Runners Points 

CAN Yasemin 1 

DAG Burcu 2 

1 TUR 3 

TARHAN Yagmur [ 9 ] 

NEGRU Cristina 5 

DRAGOMIR Denisa 8 

2 RUM 13 

PANAET Adelina [ 34 ] 

BUCHANAN Catriona 7 

LAMBSON Becky 12 

3 GBR 19 

BAETSON Hannah [ 24 ] 

PANTHEON Adelaide 3 

REBOULET Margaux 21 

4 FRA 24 

 [ ] 

PALUCH Kamila 10 

MACH Angelika 14 

5 POL 24 

NIESCIOR Paulina [ 40 ] 

EINFALT Lea 6 

OBIDIC Kaja 26 

6 SLO 32 

KOZJEK Katja [ 35 ] 

KUBESOVA Petra 16 

BEROUSKOVA Katerina 23 

7 CZE 39 

ROSEMBERGOVA Michaela [ 30 ] 

TITON Letizia 15 

MONDINO Cristina 25 

8 ITA 40 

ZUBANI Silvia [ 28 ] 

COENEN Nora 19 

MAIER Michelle 22 

9 GER 41 

 [ ] 

MAIR Susanne 17 

WALLNER Sophie 31 

10 AUT 48 

MANDLBAUER Christina [ 37 ] 

HUMPHRY Bronwyn 13 

DONEGAN Laura Rose 39 

11 AUS 52 

 [ ] 

OVSYANNIKOVA Faina 20 

BOGATYREVA Alexandra 36 

12 RUS 56 

ZERNOVA Natalia [ 48 ] 

VALENZUELA Hannah 18 

BERESFORD Laura 41 

13 USA 59 

JUMPER Hannah [ 51 ] 
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DENNY Niamh 29 

MULLEN Catherina 32 

14 IRL 61 

CRONIN Sinead [ 44 ] 

ZRNIC Selma 27 

STITKOVAC Mirnesa 43 

15 BIH 70 

 [ ] 

TOMAS Anda 38 

SAJKO Jelena 46 

16 CRO 84 

KONOPKA Paula [ 49 ] 

DECOCK Florence 42 

TRUYERS Goele 47 

17 BEL 89 

 [ ] 
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WOMEN 
Start: Primoz (700 m) Length: 8,5 km 

Finish: Gradisce (1660 m) Ascent: 1.035 m 

Number of finishers: 69 Descent: 75 m 

Starting time: 10:45   

 

Rang Bib. Name YB Country Result 

1 37 MAYR Andrea 79 AUT 0:49:30 

2 194 BELOTTI Valentina 80 ITA 0:50:08 

3 308 STRAEHL Martina 87 SUI 0:50:42 

4 280 SEMOVA Svetlana 76 RUS 0:51:02 

5 299 KOSOVELJ Mateja 88 SLO 0:51:24 

6 195 CONFORTOLA Antonella 75 ITA 0:52:19 

7 282 RUKHLYADA Elena 86 RUS 0:52:30 

8 306 HELFENBERGER Claudia 66 SUI 0:52:35 

9 197 ROBERTI Maria Grazia 66 ITA 0:52:42 

10 307 MEIER-B. Bernadette 72 SUI 0:52:57 

11 121 DUMERGUE Marie-Laure 82 FRA 0:53:15 

12 350 PRICE Kristin 81 USA 0:53:19 

13 100 METELKOVA Tatiana 72 CZE 0:53:35 

14 231 DANIELSEN K. Karoline 79 NOR 0:53:41 

15 351 ERHOTZ Brandy 77 USA 0:53:57 

16 68 RIVEROS Johana 85 COL 0:54:03 

17 352 HUNT Nicole 70 USA 0:54:08 

18 236 FROST Anna 81 NZL 0:54:10 

19 99 SCHORNA Pavla 80 CZE 0:54:26 

20 139 WILKINSON Victoria 78 GBR 0:54:32 

21 353 LUND Megan 83 USA 0:54:44 

22 232 HAAKENSTAD Anita 68 NOR 0:54:50 

23 62 ZAMBRANO Maria 70 CAN 0:55:12 

24 296 KRKOC Lucija 88 SLO 0:55:16 

25 281 NAGOVITSYNA Elena 82 RUS 0:55:22 

26 265 DANCI Liliana 90 RUM 0:55:32 

27 102 MERTOVA Michaela 76 CZE 0:55:40 

28 357 SALAZAR Cruz 79 VEN 0:55:57 

29 122 PORTE Fiona 89 FRA 0:56:13 

30 196 GAGGI Alice 87 ITA 0:56:25 

31 137 LUPTON Anna 78 GBR 0:56:33 

32 324 KAHRAMAN Narin 87 TUR 0:56:43 

33 55 MIHAYLOVA Milka 72 BUL 0:56:48 

34 325 BASTUG Hulya 88 TUR 0:56:53 

35 82 BELUSIC Barbara 81 CRO 0:57:17 



26th World Mountain Running Championships 
Kamnik/SLO – 5. Sept. 2010 

 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 
 

Page: 10 / 20 
 

Timing and data processing: TIMING Ljubljana 

36 138 GOODHEAD Katherine 85 GBR 0:57:26 

37 279 VOKUEVA Janna 87 RUS 0:57:29 

38 326 ADIYAMAN Suheyla 88 TUR 0:57:34 

39 177 ALEXANDER Karen 77 IRL 0:57:46 

40 136 WALWYN Olivia 83 GBR 0:57:59 

41 35 EGLSEDER Margit 67 AUT 0:58:03 

42 18 HAVERD Vanessa 77 AUS 0:58:26 

43 256 MARTINHO Carla 85 POR 0:58:33 

44 101 GREGOROVA Kamila 81 CZE 0:58:36 

45 336 MALAIA Natalia 82 UKR 0:58:45 

46 176 BIRD Sharon 78 IRL 0:58:47 

47 34 EBERHART Tanja 89 AUT 0:58:55 

48 151 BOTT Alexandra 79 GER 0:59:00 

49 248 WISNIEWSKA Dominika 86 POL 0:59:06 

50 85 JURISIC Veronika 77 CRO 0:59:13 

51 19 O'KANE Ellie 88 AUS 0:59:23 

52 83 MATOSEVIC Matea 89 CRO 0:59:37 

53 36 KAPUSCINSKI Marion 67 AUT 0:59:51 

54 249 RYCHTER Antonina 85 POL 1:00:09 

55 21 MIDDLETON Colleen 62 AUS 1:00:52 

56 327 CEYLAN Birgul 83 TUR 1:01:02 

57 297 SUSTARSIC Mateja 73 SLO 1:01:50 

58 64 CORBERT Syl 69 CAN 1:02:33 

59 298 MRAK Valerija 71 SLO 1:03:03 

60 161 PAPP Ildiko 82 HUN 1:03:16 

61 20 TURNBULL Deahne 79 AUS 1:03:24 

62 179 MULLIGAN Sarah 86 IRL 1:04:00 

63 84 CERNIC Danijela 77 CRO 1:04:25 

64 162 VASS Vera 83 HUN 1:06:08 

65 178 O'NEILL Kate 82 IRL 1:06:43 

66 63 SOLSBERG Emily 80 CAN 1:08:02 

67 226 DI GIUSTO Adriana 81 MON 1:09:34 

68 227 GLOWACZ Aurelie 84 MON 1:11:25 

69 210 KIRADHIEVA Vesna 86 MKD 1:21:18 

  228 MANGION Caroline 81 MON DNS 

  163 SZUNYOG Erika 74 HUN DNS 

  250 MALINOVSKA-S. Agnieszka 72 POL DNS 
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WOMEN – TEAM RESULTS 

Rang. Country Total Runners Points 

BELOTTI Valentina 2 

CONFORTOLA Antonella 6 

ROBERTI Maria Grazia 9 

1 ITA 17 

GAGGI Alice [ 30 ] 

STRAEHL Martina 3 

HELFENBERGER Claudia 8 

MEIER-B. Bernadette 10 

2 SUI 21 

 [ ] 

SEMOVA Svetlana 4 

RUKHLYADA Elena 7 

NAGOVITSYNA Elena 25 

3 RUS 36 

VOKUEVA Janna [ 37 ] 

PRICE Kristin 12 

ERHOTZ Brandy 15 

HUNT Nicole 17 

4 USA 44 

LUND Megan [ 21 ] 

METELKOVA Tatiana 13 

SCHORNA Pavla 19 

MERTOVA Michaela 27 

5 CZE 59 

GREGOROVA Kamila [ 44 ] 

KOSOVELJ Mateja 5 

KRKOC Lucija 24 

SUSTARSIC Mateja 57 

6 SLO 86 

MRAK Valerija [ 59 ] 

WILKINSON Victoria 20 

LUPTON Anna 31 

GOODHEAD Katherine 36 

7 GBR 87 

WALWYN Olivia [ 40 ] 

MAYR Andrea 1 

EGLSEDER Margit 41 

EBERHART Tanja 47 

8 AUT 89 

KAPUSCINSKI Marion [ 53 ] 

KAHRAMAN Narin 32 

BASTUG Hulya 34 

ADIYAMAN Suheyla 38 

9 TUR 104 

CEYLAN Birgul [ 56 ] 

BELUSIC Barbara 35 

JURISIC Veronika 50 

10 CRO 137 

MATOSEVIC Matea 52 
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CERNIC Danijela [ 63 ] 

ALEXANDER Karen 39 

BIRD Sharon 46 

MULLIGAN Sarah 62 

11 IRL 147 

O'NEILL Kate [ 65 ] 

ZAMBRANO Maria 23 

CORBERT Syl 58 

SOLSBERG Emily 66 

12 CAN 147 

 [ ] 

HAVERD Vanessa 42 

O'KANE Ellie 51 

MIDDLETON Colleen 55 

13 AUS 148 

TURNBULL Deahne [ 61 ] 
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MEN 
Start: OS Stranje (440 m) Length: 12,0 km 

Finish: Gradisce (1660 m) Ascent: 1.295 m 

Number of finishers: 149 Descent: 75 m 

Starting time: 11:15   

 

Rang Bib. Name YB Country Result 

1 106 GASHAZGHI Samson K. 84 ERI 0:56:25 

2 104 WELDEMARIAM A. Teklay 78 ERI 0:56:28 

3 328 KUSURO Geoffrey 89 UGA 0:56:57 

4 105 SHAKU Petro Mamu 84 ERI 0:57:00 

5 331 KIPROTICH Stephan 89 UGA 0:57:16 

6 108 HABTOM Abraham K. 74 ERI 0:57:55 

7 319 ARSLAN Ahmet 86 TUR 0:58:14 

8 234 WYATT Jonathan 72 NZL 0:58:23 

9 107 MOHAMED Haben I. 87 ERI 0:58:59 

10 345 GRAY Joe 84 USA 0:59:27 

11 188 ABATE Gabriele 79 ITA 0:59:41 

12 109 FISSEHATSION Mesfn T. 74 ERI 0:59:53 

13 304 SCHNEIDER David 81 SUI 1:00:07 

14 332 HURU Dickson 90 UGA 1:00:23 

15 118 BURRIER Georges 79 FRA 1:00:37 

16 347 KING Max 80 USA 1:00:50 

17 189 DE GASPERI Marco 77 ITA 1:00:54 

18 348 MANNING Tommy 76 USA 1:01:09 

19 230 BURAAS Sindre 89 NOR 1:01:21 

20 117 MEYSSAT Emmanuel 80 FRA 1:01:25 

21 321 SELCUK Selahattin 83 TUR 1:01:30 

22 273 TVERDOHVALOV Vasiliy 84 RUS 1:01:43 

23 323 AKKOYUN Mehmet 89 TUR 1:01:48 

24 190 DEMATTEIS Bernard 86 ITA 1:01:51 

25 192 TONINELLI Antonio 84 ITA 1:02:00 

26 359 CARERA Juan Carlos 88 MEX 1:02:01 

27 344 BLAKE Eric 79 USA 1:02:04 

28 93 HAVLICEK Jan 79 CZE 1:02:10 

29 255 GASPAR Jose   POR 1:02:17 

30 56 SWANSON Kristopher 81 CAN 1:02:20 

31 254 MUGA Rui 84 POR 1:02:24 

32 116 RANCON Julien 80 FRA 1:02:26 

33 28 HOHENWARTER Markus 80 AUT 1:02:28 

34 322 BAYRAM Muzaffer 90 TUR 1:02:30 

35 191 FRICK Gerd 74 ITA 1:02:35 
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36 311 KLEIST Anders 80 SWE 1:02:42 

37 193 VACCINA Tommaso 80 ITA 1:02:47 

38 170 MACMAHON Brian 82 IRL 1:02:59 

39 320 BUYUKBEZGIN Suleyman 81 TUR 1:03:00 

40 200 SANCHEZ Ranulfo 71 MEX 1:03:12 

41 29 LECHLEITNER Simon 79 AUT 1:03:19 

42 275 SHKLYAEV Andrey 89 RUS 1:03:23 

43 278 PERMITIN Vasiliy 90 RUS 1:03:27 

44 150 STOECKERT Rene 90 GER 1:03:35 

45 198 IIDA Yujiro 85 JPN 1:03:37 

46 120 ZAGO Didier 78 FRA 1:03:45 

47 132 MCMULLAN James 84 GBR 1:03:47 

48 252 BORGES Goncalo   POR 1:03:49 

49 14 MCTAGGART Scott 77 AUS 1:03:57 

50 305 ANTHAMATTEN Martin 84 SUI 1:03:58 

51 309 OEHLUND Erik 80 SWE 1:04:00 

52 346 GATES Rickey 81 USA 1:04:03 

53 32 REDL Alois 72 AUT 1:04:11 

54 131 BROWN John 69 GBR 1:04:15 

55 148 HECKTOR Matthias 74 GER 1:04:18 

56 119 JANDARI Said 72 FRA 1:04:19 

57 330 KIBET James 84 UGA 1:04:31 

58 149 SCHOENBERGER Korbinian 84 GER 1:04:33 

59 349 LUNDSTROM Chris 76 USA 1:04:34 

60 251 SOUSA Aires 71 POR 1:04:40 

61 135 PRASAD Prasad 75 GBR 1:04:43 

62 253 CARVALHO Jose 77 POR 1:04:47 

63 96 VOJAK Jiri 88 CZE 1:04:48 

64 134 RAVEN Gareth 74 GBR 1:04:52 

65 133 SAMUEL Robert 86 GBR 1:05:16 

66 274 NAGOVITSYN Pavel 82 RUS 1:05:18 

67 31 MOCK Juergen 78 AUT 1:05:22 

68 276 AHMADEEV Rinas 89 RUS 1:05:31 

69 130 CORNTWHITE Thomas 85 GBR 1:05:36 

70 290 KOSOVELJ Mitja 84 SLO 1:05:39 

71 95 PECHEK Petr 83 CZE 1:05:43 

72 59 VOLLMER Mark 80 CAN 1:05:48 

73 277 PELEVIN Ivan 89 RUS 1:05:50 

74 146 BEHA Josef 81 GER 1:05:56 

75 171 MINNOCK Barry 75 IRL 1:05:58 

76 58 HACKENBROOK Dylan 86 CAN 1:06:08 

77 175 HENEGHAN John 82 IRL 1:06:25 

78 355 MARTINEZ Alexis 85 VEN 1:06:43 
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79 54 MUSTAFA Shaban 78 BUL 1:06:44 

80 94 BLAHA Tomas 76 CZE 1:06:46 

81 245 SWIERC Marcin 85 POL 1:06:52 

82 292 ALIC Simon 71 SLO 1:06:54 

83 235 COUBROUGH James 81 NZL 1:07:01 

84 291 ZARNIK Sebastjan 77 SLO 1:07:07 

85 33 SUMMER Thomas 87 AUT 1:07:14 

86 98 GERYCH David 77 CZE 1:07:22 

87 57 LAMBERT Adrian 85 CAN 1:07:28 

88 115 FONTAINE Raymond 79 FRA 1:07:41 

89 147 GOEPFERT Thomas 79 GER 1:07:48 

90 329 TOROITICH Martin 83 UGA 1:07:56 

91 61 HUTCHINSON Alex 75 CAN 1:07:58 

92 97 BRYDL Pavel 80 CZE 1:08:01 

93 43 BERTELS Jelle 85 BEL 1:08:08 

94 30 MAUSSER Martin 80 AUT 1:08:15 

95 244 SZCZESNIEWSKI Milosz 89 POL 1:08:17 

96 60 RICHARDSON James 78 CAN 1:08:18 

97 294 BREGAR Gasper 90 SLO 1:08:27 

98 78 SKOPAC Ivica 74 CRO 1:08:34 

99 293 HROVAT Bostjan 76 SLO 1:08:58 

100 202 LOPEZ Miguel Angel 79 MEX 1:09:02 

101 65 LOPEZ Jacinto 66 COL 1:09:07 

102 157 SAGI Jozsef 71 HUN 1:09:28 

103 295 KUHAR Nejc 85 SLO 1:09:35 

104 77 KOCEIC Marin 75 CRO 1:09:58 

105 264 GHITA Ionut 89 RUM 1:10:10 

106 173 O'FARRELL Peter 75 IRL 1:10:15 

107 6 YEGHIKYAN Sevak 86 ARM 1:10:19 

108 335 GLYVA Evgenii 83 UKR 1:10:48 

109 158 GERLEI Tamas 69 HUN 1:10:58 

110 201 GARCIA Fernando 85 MEX 1:11:16 

111 172 FLYNN Eoin 80 IRL 1:11:18 

112 76 ZILIC Zoran 82 CRO 1:11:22 

113 246 BRZESKI Tomasz 72 POL 1:11:28 

114 180 MALKA Haim 70 ISR 1:11:49 

115 44 NIJS Sven 80 BEL 1:12:22 

116 17 WINSBURY John 75 AUS 1:12:45 

117 15 BROWN Stephen 85 AUS 1:12:52 

118 2 KELLEZI Ilir 88 ALB 1:13:02 

119 160 STEPAN Zsolt 75 HUN 1:13:44 

120 7 HAYRAPETYAN Ashot 88 ARM 1:14:06 

121 334 MALYY Anatoliy 74 UKR 1:14:15 
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122 247 DORSZYNSKI Grzegorz 83 POL 1:14:30 

123 300 MLADENOVIC Predrag 72 SRB 1:14:48 

124 81 ERENT Bruno 90 CRO 1:15:23 

125 222 BACHIR Omar 86 MON 1:15:44 

126 174 KEVAN James 87 IRL 1:16:06 

127 16 BYLES Adam 82 AUS 1:16:13 

128 155 PELSOCZY Attila 83 HUN 1:16:21 

129 209 KIRADHIEV Aleksandar 87 MKD 1:16:37 

130 358 ZISKO BALASZ Valter   HUN 1:16:47 

131 79 JOVIC Ante 88 CRO 1:16:52 

132 208 KOSTOV Mitko 83 MKD 1:17:05 

133 4 LUGJA Genc 71 ALB 1:17:23 

134 206 AJADOVSKI Kokan 82 MKD 1:18:19 

135 223 ALDI Kais 75 MON 1:19:07 

136 216 BAJAGIC Sasa 76 MNE 1:19:16 

137 207 JAKIMOVSKI Igor 76 MKD 1:21:11 

138 159 MALONOVITS Jozsef 65 HUN 1:22:16 

139 215 PETRUSIC Veselin 76 MNE 1:22:33 

140 80 KALAC Lovre 81 CRO 1:23:37 

141 205 TRENDAFILOV Gjorgji 80 MKD 1:24:04 

142 45 DE BERGE Bart 76 BEL 1:24:49 

143 225 DI GIUSTO Laurent 78 MON 1:27:04 

144 5 NELA Ramazan 91 ALB 1:29:45 

145 219 ZEGARAC Dane 90 MNE 1:30:44 

146 3 MANOKU Armando 94 ALB 1:32:52 

147 217 VUJADINOVIC Stojan 90 MNE 1:34:30 

148 220 BECANOVIC Stefan 90 MNE 1:36:03 

149 224 BAAZIZ Jamal 83 MON 1:36:24 

  356 GUILLEN Neido 85 VEN DNS 

  310 OELMQIUST Frederik 69 SWE DNS 

  354 PUENTE Pedro 88 VEN DNS 

  140 Buenaventura Yanez Lozano 72 GEQ DNS 

  67 VARGAS ESPINOSA Jairo 82 COL DNS 

  66 CIFUENTES Rosenberg 61 COL DNS 

  218 MILADINOVIC Slavoljub 65 MNE DNS 

  156 HOBOR Peter 74 HUN DNS 
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MEN – TEAM RESULTS 

 
Rang. Country Total Runners Points 

GASHAZGHI Samson K. 1 

WELDEMARIAM A. Teklay 2 

SHAKU Petro Mamu 4 

HABTOM Abraham K. 6 

MOHAMED Haben I. [ 9 ] 

1 ERI 13 

FISSEHATSION Mesfn T. [ 12 ] 

GRAY Joe 10 

KING Max 16 

MANNING Tommy 18 

BLAKE Eric 27 

GATES Rickey [ 52 ] 

2 USA 71 

LUNDSTROM Chris [ 59 ] 

ABATE Gabriele 11 

DE GASPERI Marco 17 

DEMATTEIS Bernard 24 

TONINELLI Antonio 25 

FRICK Gerd [ 35 ] 

3 ITA 77 

VACCINA Tommaso [ 37 ] 

KUSURO Geoffrey 3 

KIPROTICH Stephan 5 

HURU Dickson 14 

KIBET James 57 

TOROITICH Martin [ 90 ] 

4 UGA 79 

 [ ] 

ARSLAN Ahmet 7 

SELCUK Selahattin 21 

AKKOYUN Mehmet 23 

BAYRAM Muzaffer 34 

BUYUKBEZGIN Suleyman [ 39 ] 

5 TUR 85 

 [ ] 

BURRIER Georges 15 

MEYSSAT Emmanuel 20 

RANCON Julien 32 

ZAGO Didier 46 

JANDARI Said [ 56 ] 

6 FRA 113 

FONTAINE Raymond [ 88 ] 

GASPAR Jose 29 7 POR 168 

MUGA Rui 31 
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BORGES Goncalo 48 

SOUSA Aires 60 

CARVALHO Jose [ 62 ] 

 [ ] 

TVERDOHVALOV Vasiliy 22 

SHKLYAEV Andrey 42 

PERMITIN Vasiliy 43 

NAGOVITSYN Pavel 66 

AHMADEEV Rinas [ 68 ] 

8 RUS 173 

PELEVIN Ivan [ 73 ] 

HOHENWARTER Markus 33 

LECHLEITNER Simon 41 

REDL Alois 53 

MOCK Juergen 67 

SUMMER Thomas [ 85 ] 

9 AUT 194 

MAUSSER Martin [ 94 ] 

MCMULLAN James 47 

BROWN John 54 

PRASAD Prasad 61 

RAVEN Gareth 64 

SAMUEL Robert [ 65 ] 

10 GBR 226 

CORNTWHITE Thomas [ 69 ] 

STOECKERT Rene 44 

HECKTOR Matthias 55 

SCHOENBERGER Korbinian 58 

BEHA Josef 74 

GOEPFERT Thomas [ 89 ] 

11 GER 231 

 [ ] 

HAVLICEK Jan 28 

VOJAK Jiri 63 

PECHEK Petr 71 

BLAHA Tomas 80 

GERYCH David [ 86 ] 

12 CZE 242 

BRYDL Pavel [ 92 ] 

SWANSON Kristopher 30 

VOLLMER Mark 72 

HACKENBROOK Dylan 76 

LAMBERT Adrian 87 

HUTCHINSON Alex [ 91 ] 

13 CAN 265 

RICHARDSON James [ 96 ] 

14 MEX 276 CARERA Juan Carlos 26 
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SANCHEZ Ranulfo 40 

LOPEZ Miguel Angel 100 

GARCIA Fernando 110 

 [ ] 

 [ ] 

MACMAHON Brian 38 

MINNOCK Barry 75 

HENEGHAN John 77 

O'FARRELL Peter 106 

FLYNN Eoin [ 111 ] 

15 IRL 296 

KEVAN James [ 126 ] 

KOSOVELJ Mitja 70 

ALIC Simon 82 

ZARNIK Sebastjan 84 

BREGAR Gasper 97 

HROVAT Bostjan [ 99 ] 

16 SLO 333 

KUHAR Nejc [ 103 ] 

MCTAGGART Scott 49 

WINSBURY John 116 

BROWN Stephen 117 

BYLES Adam 127 

 [ ] 

17 AUS 409 

 [ ] 

SWIERC Marcin 81 

SZCZESNIEWSKI Milosz 95 

BRZESKI Tomasz 113 

DORSZYNSKI Grzegorz 122 

 [ ] 

18 POL 411 

 [ ] 

SKOPAC Ivica 98 

KOCEIC Marin 104 

ZILIC Zoran 112 

ERENT Bruno 124 

JOVIC Ante [ 131 ] 

19 CRO 438 

KALAC Lovre [ 140 ] 

SAGI Jozsef 102 

GERLEI Tamas 109 

STEPAN Zsolt 119 

PELSOCZY Attila 128 

ZISKO BALASZ Valter [ 130 ] 

20 HUN 458 

MALONOVITS Jozsef [ 138 ] 
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KIRADHIEV Aleksandar 129 

KOSTOV Mitko 132 

AJADOVSKI Kokan 134 

JAKIMOVSKI Igor 137 

TRENDAFILOV Gjorgji [ 141 ] 

21 MKD 532 

 [ ] 

KELLEZI Ilir 118 

LUGJA Genc 133 

NELA Ramazan 144 

MANOKU Armando 146 

 [ ] 

22 ALB 541 

 [ ] 

BACHIR Omar 125 

ALDI Kais 135 

DI GIUSTO Laurent 143 

BAAZIZ Jamal 149 

 [ ] 

23 MON 552 

 [ ] 

BAJAGIC Sasa 136 

PETRUSIC Veselin 139 

ZEGARAC Dane 145 

VUJADINOVIC Stojan 147 

BECANOVIC Stefan [ 148 ] 

24 MNE 567 

 [ ] 

 


